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MF Energy Upgrade CA Program Planning Discussion - 

Conference Call 
CONFERENCE CALLf^d 

20110414T090000
RedactedPASSCODE:

Start Date/Time
20110414T090000

End Date/Time
20110414T100000

Time Transparency
OPAQUE

DTSTAMP
20110414T153737Z

COMMENT (ALTREP="CID )
<FFFF__=07BBF2E1DFC654408f9e8a93df938690@sce.com>":A genda attached for 9:99 am

call.

Sequence Number
0

Attachment
CID:1__=07BBF2E1 DFC654408f9e8a93df938690@sce.com

Attendee mailto:Michelle.Thomas@sce.com
Role CHAIR 

RSVP FALSE

Attendee mailto:ABesa@semprautilities.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Amri.Christianto@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:cedric.benton@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:cf1 @cpuc.ca.qov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Don.Arambula@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

mailtol RedactedAttendee
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT
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RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:DWiqqins@semprautilities.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

mailto: RedactedAttendee
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:John.Fasana@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Jose.Buendia@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Richard.Genece@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:sbs@cpuc.ca.gov
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Sheila.Lee@sce.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:SMWilliams@semprautilities.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:SRRd@pqe.com
Role REQ-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Jack.Parkhill@sce.com
Role OPT-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Attendee mailto:Julie.Rowev@sce.com
Role OPT-PARTICIPANT 

RSVP TRUE

Categories
PUBLIC

Description
<FFFE__=07BBF2E1DFC654408f9e8a93df938690@sce.com>":P lease forward this invitation to

anyone that should be included but wa sn't.

Additionally, please provide me with suggested agenda items. I will compile a final list and send out an 
agenda prior to 4/14.

n
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Thank you!

Summary
MF Energy Upgrade CA Program Planning Discussion - Conference Call
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Discussion - Conference Call
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